
LATES CALCARIFER

Firm white flesh with large, meaty flakes and a clean, buttery finish

Australia’s most popular white flesh table fish, part of the sea bass family

Pin-bone free and versatile for a wide range of applications

Raised in the US without antibiotics or hormones

A more affordable alternative to other popular sea bass

BARRAMUNDI



LATES CALCARIFER
BARRAMUNDI

PRODUCT OFFERING

WHOLE “PLATE SIZE”

WHOLE

PORTION SKIN OFF

SIZE:
1-2 LB AVG.

SIZE:
6-9 LB AVG.

SIZE:
2-10 OZ (1 OZ INCR.)

SIZE:
2-10 OZ (1 OZ INCR.)

FILLET SKIN ON SIZE:
1.5-2 LB AVG.

FILLET SKIN OFF

PORTION SKIN ON

SIZE:
1.2-1.6 LB AVG.

74001702

74001700

74001740

74001714

74001710

74001745

Mainstream Aquaculture, the innovative Australian company behind Infinity Blue
Barramundi, brings longstanding expertise in sustainable aquaculture to the US. 

Leading global barramundi producer, with environmental stewardship at its core

Operates a vertically integrated, land-based farm in Desert Springs, Arizona

Fish raised in pristine spring water drawn from an ancient underground aquifer, 
replicating native Australian conditions

BAP certified (Farm in US and Hatchery + Farms in AU)

PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS
SCAN TO LEARN
ABOUT FORTUNE

 WWW.FORTUNEFISHCO.NET


